

ITEM NO.102

Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10197/2010

BHIMRAO RAMCHANDRA KHALATE (DECEASED) THROUGH LRS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NANA DINKAR YADAV (TANPURA) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ORIGINAL RECORD SUMMONED VIDE COURT'S ORDER DATED 14.02.2019
RECEIVED.)

Date : 27-07-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list
the matter on 03.08.2021.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)